## 100% LIFETIME VELUX SKYLIGHT INSTALLATION WARRANTY BY FITCH CONSTRUCTION, INC

This Velux Skylight or Sun Tunnel Installation Certificate entitles the registered Home Owner to a Lifetime of WorryFree Skylight enjoyment. If your Fitch installed Velux Skylight or Sun Tunnel ever leaks because of water penetration from your roof—Fitch Const., Inc., will repair or reinstall your Velux Skylight or Sun Tunnel for FREE for as long as you live in your home.

\*A signed copy must be presented at time of Service. Does not apply to Commercial Applications. This Certificate does not apply to trapped Condensation on the interior of the Skylight or Sun Tunnel. Home Owner agrees to inform Fitch, in writing by US Mail, when new layers of shingles are to be added to your roof. This Installation Warranty is Transferrable to future Home Owners for \$75.00 fee with Manager's Signature. Only applies to new or full replacement of Velux skylight; not on repairs to existing skylights or bubble skylight.

## **QUANTITY & LOCATION:**

QUANTITY (# OF VELUX SKYLIGHTS AND/OR VELUX SUN TUNNELS):\_\_\_\_(\_\_\_).
LOCATION: PRINT CLEARLY WHERE THEY ARE LOCATED ON THE HOUSE ROOF:







Home Owner Signature X

Date

Fitch Authorized Signature X

Date

Future Home Owner Signature (\$75)X

Fitch G.M. Authorized Signature X

"...Adding Light & Life to Western New York Home's—like Yours ... since 1987."



Issue Date:

Serial # on Skylight:

Model #

Installer: